
Balti Matð 2016

14.07.2016Hargnemine mootorpumbaga Noored

Tartu, Tamme staadion 

Leedu1 22,79 25,1522,79

0

0

0

0

0

1

Läti2 999,90 23,8623,86

0

0

0

0

0

1

Eesti3 29,85 28,1428,14

0

0

0

0

0

1

Aleksandr Kravtðenko Sirje Varatu 1

Tulemused

Koht Võistkond 2. KatseAeg 1. Katse

Peakohtunik: Peasekretär:

Zilvinas Milašauskas

Ovidius Bertulis

Gediminas Tamušaitis

Eismantas Kaubris

Normantas Bernotas

Garoldas Bobinas

Nikita Kitoks

Nikita Lapins

Mihails Antonuks

Romans Trofimovitš

Davis Biksons

Dmitris Mickevitš

Roland Lehismets

Keit Sikk

Gert Ellermaa

Artur Vodi

Sten Pihkva

Martin Sild


